
F O O D



Croissants
 Gl,J,L,O

French Toast
 

Chia pudding
 

Gl,A,O

Granola Bowl
 

Gl,L,O

chocolate, banana, nuts

forest fruits, almonds, vanilla
cream, agave syrup Gl,J,L,O

chiapuddingwith chocolate, 
banana,granola 

chia pudding with forest fruits, 
coconut chips O

homemadegranola, chocolate, 
banana,blueberries, nuts 

homemade granola, fresh fruit, chia 
seeds, almonds, chocolate, agave 
syrup Gl,L,O

base: yogurt, milk, almond milk

butter

marmalade / chocolate Gl,J,L,O

butter with vanilla cream & strawberries 

butter with pistachio Gl,J,L,O

with salmon & avocado Gl,J,L,O

8,00 €

7,00 €

7,50 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

7,50 €

2,00 €

2,30 €

4,00 €

4,00 €

6,50 €

Gl,J,L,O

Gl,J,L,O

BRUNCH 
M O R N I N G  O F F E R

fu l l -day offer

ful l -day offer

ful l -day offer



Toasts

Egg Pan
2jajčki-naoko/umešani / omleta 

 Gl,R,L

Boards for Two
 

Gl,L

cheese (cheese, rocket) Gl,L

classic (ham & cheese) Gl,L

prosciutto & cheese, pickles 

tunaspread &rocket 

fried eggs with cracklings Gl,J

eggs with spinach & feta Gl,J,L

eggs with bacon Gl,J,R

eggs with salmon & avocado Gl,J,R

egg with avocado on toasted 
bread Gl,J,R,L
ladies’ Benedict with bacon Gl,J,R

ladies’ Benedict with bacon / 
salmon & avocado Gl,J,L,Žs
Benedict with bacon Gl,J,L,Žs

Benedict with bacon / salmon & 
avocado32321Gl,J,L,Žs

homemade cheeses,pickled
skewer,fruit, nuts, crackers,dip

homemade cold cuts, cheeses,
olives, fruit, nuts, crackers, dip Gl,L

7,50 €

9,00 €

18,00 €

20,00 €

9,50 €

4,00 €

4,30 €

4,70 €

4,50 €

7,00 €

7,00 €

7,50 €

8,00 €

9,50 €

7,00 €

Gl,L

 fu l l -day offer

ful l -day offer

avai lable from 7:00 to 12 :00
weekends from 7:00 to 13 :00



Breakfast on the Palm
 friedeggwith bacon,cheese,

salami, pâté, butter, homemade
jam, fresh fruit, yogurt,
croissant, fresh orange juice,
mini buns Gl,J,L,Žs

scrambled eggs with avocado,
smoked salmon, young cheese,
smoked cheese, tuna spread,
tomato, fresh fruit, croissant, fresh
orange juice, mini buns Gl,J,L,Se,Žs

scrambled eggs with bacon,
prosciutto, salami, young cheese,
smoked cheese, olives, herb mayo,
croissant, fresh orange juice, mini
buns Gl,J,L,Žs

 fried egg with spinach & feta, herb 

cottage cheese, cheese, butter,
honey, fresh fruit, granola, yogurt, 
croissant, fresh orange juice, mini 
buns Gl,J,L,Žs

benedict egg with bacon or salmon,
prosciutto, cheese, mini buns, fresh
fruit, croissant with vanilla cream &
strawberries, natural orange juice or
mimosaGl,J,L,Žs

14,00 €

14,20 €

13,20 €

13,70 €

38,50 €

1

5

3

2

4

Breakfast for Two



Salads
 

Rice Bowls
Base bowl 

Caesar
 

Salmon
 

Crunchy

Roastbeefs
mixed greens, roast beef, brie, pickled red
onion, mushrooms, avocado, dressing Gl,L

mixedgreens, salmon fillet, avocado, 
tomatoes, wok vegetables, dressing 

mixedgreens,crispy chicken strips, corn,
mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, dressing
Gl,J,L

basmati rice, wok vegetables,
sautéed mushrooms,baby spinach, fried 
egg, avocado, sesame J,Se

Base bowl with grilled young cheese

J,L,Se Base bowl with grilled chicken J,Se

Base bowl with salmon fillet J,R,Se 

Base bowl with roast beef J,Se

mixedgreens, grilled chicken, crispy bacon, 
tomatoes, croutons, parmesan, egg,
dressing Gl,J,R,L

14,80 €

14,00 €

13,30 €

12,00 €

13,30 €

14,50 €

14,60 €

15,50 €

12,50 €

Gl,R

AFTERNOON
OFFER

avai lable from 12:00 to 21 :00
weekends from 13:00 to 21 :00



pasta, truffle paste, rocket, cherry
tomatoes, parmesan, grilled roast
beef slices Gl,J,L

15,00 €

18,50 €

13,20 €

13,50 €

12,00 €

25,00 €

22,00 €

4,50 €

4,50 €
5,00 €
6,50 €
8,00 €

Bacon
bacon,cherry tomatoes, fried onion,  

Salmon
smoked salmon, baby spinach, avocado,
pickled red onion, cherry tomatoes, feta,
spread Gl,J,R,L

Roastbeef

Roastbeef
 

Mozzarella
mozzarella, cherrytomatoes,pickledred

Party board 
fries,sweetpotato fries, mozzarella 
sticks, chicken strips Gl,J,L

Pasta

Homemade Focaccia
 

onion, baby spinach, black olives Gl,L

Something with Drinks
Tagliata 

L

for TWO persons

roast beef slices onrocket,
cherry tomatoes, parmesan, fries 

mozzarella, rocket, black olives, spread 

roastbeef slices, truffle spread, rocket, 
parmesan, forest berries, honey-mustard
dressing Gl,J,R,L

olives
fries
mozzarella sticks Gl,J,L
sweet potato fries 
chicken strips Gl,J

Gl,L



13,00 €

13,50 €

12,00 €

14,50 €

Dvor Burger 
briochebun, beefpatty, 

Tacen Burger 
brioche bun,beef patty, brie, crispy
bacon, rocket, tomato, truffle spread,
fries Gl,J,L,Žs

Burger roastbeef
 

Vegan Classic Burger
 

Extras
egg J

 

Burgers
 

fruit, seasonalvegetables
sauces
bread, gluten-free bread 

cheese, bacon, ham L
prosciutto, salmon
avocado
beef patty

briochebun, roast beef, brie, pickles, 
onion marmalade, rocket,
truffle spread, egg, fries Gl,J,L

brioche bun, Amazejuicy patty, rocket, 
pickled red onion, tomato, vegan
cheddar, pickles, vegan cocktail sauce,
fries Gl,Se

crispy bacon, cheddar, onion
marmalade, lettuce, tomato, herb mayo,
BBQ sauce, fries Gl,J,L

1,50 €
1,50 €
2,00 €
2,00 €
2,00 €

3,00 €
3,00 €

5,00 €

Gl 



Gl – gluten

G – mustard

J – eggs

So – soy

L – lactose

Z – celery

R – fish

VB – lupin

Ra – crustaceans

Žs – sulphur dioxide, sulfites

M – molluscs

A – peanuts

O – nuts

Se – sesame

We offer dishes without gluten, but flour is used in our kitchen. Please inform us about any
allergies. A detailed description of allergenic ingredients is available from the staff.

Prices are valid from 02.12.2025. All prices are in euros; VAT included.
Pri Koširju d.o.o., PE Dvor Tacen, Pot sodarjev 2, 1211 Ljubljana Šmartno, Slovenia

info@dvortacen.si

+386 (0)8 205 56 12

For reservations and any other 
inquiries, we are at your disposal.

Follow us on social media.

fb.com/dvortacen  @dvortacen

Something Sweet
 

American Pancakes
 Homemade jam

Nutella

Nutella iand banana

Vanilla cream & forest fruits

Pistachio & raspberry

Freshcakes (various flavours)
  Patisserie Hana

Tiramisu Flavoured
Tiramisu 

Raw cakes  
  Lizin Vrt

7,00 €

7,00 €

7,50 €

7,50 €

7,50 €

5,50 €

6,50 €

5,50 €

6,00 €


